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Week 

Commencing

Week 

Commencing

01-Jan Wed 3 Picture House 4-Nov Wed 6 Strategy & Review

08-Jan Wed 10 FULL COUNCIL 11-Nov Wed 13 Picture House

15-Jan Wed 17 Strategy & Review 18-Nov Wed 20 FULL COUNCIL

22-Jan Wed 24 Twinning - 22nd @2.30pm  24th Staffing 25-Nov Wed 27 Strategy & Review

29-Jan Wed 31 Project & Events 

02-Dec Wed 4 Climate Emergency & Environment 

5-Feb Wed 7 FULL COUNCIL (BUDGET SETTING) 09-Dec Wed 11 Community Funding

12-Feb Wed 14 Picture House      * 16-Dec Wed 18 FULL COUNCIL

19-Feb Wed 21 Climate Emergency & Environment 23-Dec Wed 25

26-Feb Wed 28 Neighbourhood Plan 30-Dec Wed 1

4-Mar Wed 6 FULL COUNCIL 06-Jan Wed 8 Project & Events 

11-Mar Wed 13 Community Funding 13-Jan Wed 15 Strategy & Review

18-Mar Wed 20 20-Jan Wed 22 FULL COUNCIL (BUDGET SETTING)

25-Mar Wed 27 27-Jan Wed 29 Staffing 

1-Apr Wed 3 ANNUAL TOWN MEETING 03-Feb Wed 5

1-Apr Wed 3 FULL COUNCIL 10-Feb Wed 12 Picture House

8-Apr Wed 10 Staffing 17-Feb Wed 19 FULL COUNCIL

15-Apr Wed 17 Projects & Events 24-Feb Wed 26 Climate Emergency & Environment 

22-Apr Wed 24 Climate Emergency & Environment 

29-Apr Wed 1 FULL COUNCIL 3-Mar Wed 5

10-Mar Wed 12 Community Funding 

6-May Wed 8 Strategy & Review 17-Mar Wed 19 FULL COUNCIL

13-May Wed 15 Picture House      * 24-Mar Wed 26 ANNUAL TOWN MEETING

20-May Wed 22 ANNUAL MEETING OF THE TOWN COUNCIL 31-Mar Wed 2

27-May Wed 29 FULL COUNCIL 

7-Apr Wed 9 Stafing 

03-Jun Wed 5 Climate Emergency & Environment 14-Apr Wed 16 Project & Events 

10-Jun Wed 12 Community Funding 21-Apr Wed 23 FULL COUNCIL

17-Jun Wed 19 FULL COUNCIL 28-Apr Wed 30 Climate Emergency & Environment 

24-Jun Wed 26 Project & Events 

5-May Wed 7 Strategy & Review

01-Jul Wed 3 12-May Wed 14 Picture House 

08-Jul Wed 10 Staffing 19-May Wed 21 ANNUAL MEETING OF THE TOWN COUNCIL

15-Jul Wed 17 FULL COUNCIL 26-May Wed 28 FULL COUNCIL

22-Jul Wed 24

29-Jul Wed 31 Picture House Full Council:   Every 3rd Wed 7:30pm - Council Chamber

Community Funding: Wed 6.30pm - Greenwood & Chamber

05-Aug Wed 7 Climate Emergency & Environment Cost Of Living Crisis Thurs 2.30pm - Greenwood Room

12-Aug Wed 14 Strategy & Review Climate & Environment: Wed 7.30pm - Greenwood Room 

19-Aug Wed 21 FULL COUNCIL Project & Events: Wed 7.30pm - Greenwood Room 

26-Aug Wed 28 Picture House: Wed 7.30pm - Greenwood Room 

Strategy & Review: Wed 7:30pm - Greenwood Room

02-Sep Wed 4 Staffing:   Wed 7:30pm - Greenwood Room 

09-Sep Wed 11 Community Funding Twinning: Mon 2.30pm - Council Chamber

16-Sep Wed 18 FULL COUNCIL DAF: Every 3rd Mon 2:30pm - Remote/Terrace 

23-Sep Wed 25 Project & Events Note: Cost of Living Crisis & Twinning arranged when required.

30-Sep Wed 2 Extra Meetings may be scheduled at the discretion of the Meeting Chair and the Town Clerk.

School Holidays

07-Oct Wed 9 Staffing *  Calderdale MBC Cabinet Meeting Date

14-Oct Wed 16 Climate Emergency & Environment Upcoming HRTC Events

21-Oct Wed 23 FULL COUNCIL Happy Hounds: 18th May 2024

28-Oct Wed 30 Pumpkin Festival: 19th & 20th October 2024

Remembrance Sunday: 10th November 2024

Xmas Light Switch On: 16th November 2024 (Mytholmroyd) TBC

21st November 2024 (Hebden Bridge) TBC
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